WEB
04/2019
PGM
- �Gripping handle for both
pushing and pulling
- Rear mounting
- M�aterials:
Aluminium, natural finish
Aluminium, polished
Chromed brass
Nickel plated brass
Dimensions in mm
Weight Price each
Part number Material Finish A B ØD L ØM (g) 1 to 5
PGM52-M4/ALA aluminium anodized, natural 52 34 8 10 M4 14 4 7,19 F
PGM80-M4/ALA aluminium anodized, natural 80 34 8 12 M4 17 - 8,02 F
PGM100-M4/ALP aluminium polished 100 30 7 8 M4 14 4 4,33 F
PGM100-M4/ALA aluminium anodized, natural 100 34 8 12 M4 20 4 8,47 F
PGM100-M4/BRC brass chromed 100 30 7 8 M4 44 4 6,65 F
PGM100-M4/BRN brass nickel plated 100 30 7 8 M4 44 - 6,56 F
PGM120-M4/ALA aluminium anodized, natural 120 34 8 10 M4 23 4 9,01 F
Aluminium or brass
B
L
ØM